
Thumb Spica Wrist Brace
Suggested 

HCPC 
L3807 and 

L3809

• Constructed of lightweight, breathable, padded material for maximum 
comfort and wear

• Maximum contouring of the palmar crease allows for full finger function

• Removable and adjustable palmar stay for maximum support

• Removable rigid thumb stay is adjustable for a custom fit

•  8" length

• QR Code tag for patient education

Order # Left Size

X Small

Small

Medium

Large

X Large

Wrist Circumference 

Features & Benefits

Indications
Gamekeeper thumb, indicated for De Quervains's 
syndrome and rheumatoid arthritis.

Sizes
Order # Right

181-L

183-L

185-L

171-R

173-R

175-R

41/2" - 51/2" 

51/2" - 61/2"

61/2" - 71/2"

71/2" - 81/2"

81/2" +

Retail Packaging 
Available

187-L

188-L

177-R

178-R


