## Thumb Spica Wrist Brace

Suggested HCPC L3807 and L3809

## Features & Benefits

- Constructed of lightweight, breathable, padded material for maximum comfort and wear
- Maximum contouring of the palmar crease allows for full finger function
- Removable and adjustable palmar stay for maximum support
- · Removable rigid thumb stay is adjustable for a custom fit
- 8" length
- · QR Code tag for patient education

## Indications

Gamekeeper thumb, indicated for De Quervains's syndrome and rheumatoid arthritis.

## **Sizes**

Order # Left	Order # Right	Size	Wrist Circumference
181-L	171-R	X Small	4 <sup>1/2</sup> " - 5 <sup>1/2</sup> "
183-L	173-R	Small	51/2" - 61/2"
185-L	175-R	Medium	6 <sup>1/2</sup> " - 7 <sup>1/2</sup> "
187-L	177-R	Large	71/2" - 81/2"
188-L	178-R	X Large	81/2" +







Retail Packaging Available